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

$2,475,000 

Bruce Maxon               

Briones ~ 3350 sq. ft. home on 7 acres. Panoramic 
views to San Pablo Bay adjacent to Briones Park, 
private gated road, wine cellar, abundant storage, 
1000 sq. ft. bonus/rec. room, develop this home into 
your dream country estate, approx. 30 min to SF/
Marin, 20 min to BART. Available  to view by ap-
pointment only.  $899,000 

The Pereira Team              925.297.0321 
ThePereiraTeam@aol.com 

Orinda ~ Gorgeous Si
park like lot. Rebuilt i
tures 4Bedrms, 3Bath

ings, gourmet kit, lush landscapin
fireplace, French doors, window 
nook and incredible indoor and o
for entertaining. $1,325,000 

Mark Shaw                          



Westside Danville ~ Filtered Mt. 
Diablo Views. Walk to downtown 

and Iron Horse Trail. Secluded among giant 
oaks  on 33,000 sf lot. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths. Large 
work room/artist studio. 2 car detached garage. For-
mal living room with fireplace. Great value for this 

Danville home!  $725,000 

Stephanie  Stadtle                                Todd Carter 
800.997.8985                                       925.914.5844 

Walnut Creek ~  One of a kind magnificent hm con-
veniently located to dwntwn W/C. 5300+ sq.ft., 
5bdrms, 5baths, w/separate office or 6yth bdrm. VIEWS from 
almost every room. Chef’s kitchen w/walk in pantry. Hrdwd 
flrs, 3 car garage & more! $2,350,000 

Gretchen Bryce       925.683.2477 
   Gretchenbryce.com 

Lafayette ~ Luxurious custom designed home 
with 3,517 sf  is set among 27 Oak Trees with 
unparalleled views of Lafayette & Walnut Creek. Amenities 
include, 3 gas fireplaces, granite countertops in gourmet 
kitchen, Au Pair or office, security system, inset ceiling & 
crown moulding, Luxurious Master Suite and much more!  

d in Sunset 
perty w/360 
istas & sunsets. Flag-

ng-edge” pool. Energy 
e covered bar-b-cue 

e Custom Home!                                                   

Tim Shields       925.457.2222 
tim@soldbytim.com 

       925.200.0179 

WHITE GATE ~ REDUCED! Gorgeous Custom 
remodeled single story on cul-de-sac backing 

to open space.  4 bdrm, 4 ba, over 3500 sq ft. + 3 car 
garage.  Lg gourmet kit w/huge center island + sepa-

rate eating area, Hrdwd Flrs, Master w/his & her walk-
in closets  lg pool & spa recently  re-finished.                     

$1,349,000.00  

Gretchen Bryce   925.683.2477  
   Gretchenbryce.com 

ingle Story on level 
in 1992, this home fea-

hs, soaring vaulted ceil-
ng, custome sandstone 
seats, cozy breakfast 

outdoor spaces, perfect 

            925.250.5591 
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The Home Designer
Be a Rock Star ñ Your Guide to Stone and Tile 
By Brandon Neff

S
o, you've decided it's time to redo the
kitchen, or bathroom for that matter, but

after hand picking the appliances, the extra
deep sink, that built-in espresso machine
you've been eyeing and the German faucet that
resembles a high-performance stick shift, the
decision of what to put on the counters and
back splash has you impossibly stumped. 
            If you're like many of my clients, your
consternation has you ready to throw in the
proverbial dish towel. Tiny beads of flop sweat
begin to appear at your brow after just the first
10 minutes in the tile and stone showroom.
Glass, metal, natural, ceramic - the list goes on
and on. Then, there's the myriad surface mate-
rials begging attention - soapstone, quartz,
granite, marble, concrete to name a few -
enough to send you running back home to re-
evaluate that 'ol Formica you've been resenting
and is now looking better by the minute.
            Time to breathe and reboot.
            As we've discussed before, performance
over appearance should be your primary ob-
jective - a good lesson in life and in design.
Therefore, the key to choosing the best mate-
rial for your next project is understanding how
you plan to use it, and being very clear about

your expectations of the product. All hard sur-
facing, regardless of its application, is both an
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

Previous Sale: $912,000, 04-05-05
712 Ironbark Court, $989,000, 3 Bdrms, 2287 SqFt, 1976 YrBlt, 7-13-12; 

Previous Sale: $1,149,500, 10-27-04
214 La Espiral, $1,292,500, 4 Bdrms, 2473 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 7-20-12; 

Previous Sale: $1,265,000, 08-07-03
16 Mariposa Lane, $765,000, 3 Bdrms, 1560 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 7-9-12
569 Miner Road, $1,250,000, 3 Bdrms, 2647 SqFt, 1972 YrBlt, 7-19-12
120 Moraga Way, $1,100,000, 3 Bdrms, 2784 SqFt, 1995 YrBlt, 7-13-12; 

Previous Sale: $598,000, 12-01-98
22 Rabble Road, $1,225,000, 3 Bdrms, 2427 SqFt, 2010 YrBlt, 7-16-12
91 Rheem Boulevard, $808,000, 3 Bdrms, 1492 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 7-20-12; 

Previous Sale: $581,000, 03-01-02
14 Scenic Court, $825,000, 3 Bdrms, 2006 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 7-17-12; 

Previous Sale: $300,000, 07-24-92
84 Tara Road, $839,000, 4 Bdrms, 2061 SqFt, 1963 YrBlt, 7-20-12
95 Tara Road, $759,000, 3 Bdrms, 1691 SqFt, 1953 YrBlt, 7-10-12
38 Valley Drive, $1,485,000, 4 Bdrms, 3114 SqFt, 2000 YrBlt, 7-17-12
1 Via Moraga, $829,000, 5 Bdrms, 2043 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 7-9-12; 

Previous Sale: $650,000, 05-10-00

Lamorinda Foreclosures recorded
LAFAYETTE
Moraga Road, 94549, Bank of America, 07-25-12, $1,625,830, 5702 sf, 4 bd

Family owned in Moraga since 1987

925-376-6528
advancetree@sbcglobal.net  www.advancetree.com

& Landscaping

Trees are our most valuable environmental asset. While they provide us

with many emotional benefits that cannot be easily quantified, they also

supply measurable environmental and economic benefits.

We share your passion for trees and are dedicated to helping make sure

the trees we love will thrive and make our communities greener and

cleaner places to live, work and play.

Advance Tree Service
Your Authority on Trees and Landscape.

Follow us on Twitter (advancetree) and like us on Face Book
(ADVANCETREESERVICEANDLANDSCAPINGINC.)

Lic.: #611120

Your friendly neighborhood 
arborists Darren and Lew Edwards

What are your trees worth?

Home Theater: Sound and Pictures All Around You
... continued from page D1

Before

A family room after adding a home theater system by Paradigm Integration.      Photo provided

Contact information:
• Sound Works, Andrew Norleen (925) 209-7001 or email soundworksandrew@hotmail.com.
• Eclipse Audio-Video Inc (925) 934-4844



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103   Orinda, CA 94563
(925) 254-0505  or 1-866-856-VARE

Lamorinda’s Leading Independent Real Estate Firm.

Visit www.villageassociates.com
to see our weekly online previews. 

Click on 
Friday after 5 PM for Open House listings

ASSOCIATES

R E A L   E S T A T E
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Ashley Battersby
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Joan Cleveland
Joan Eggers
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Marianne Greene
Dexter Honens II
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Art Lehman
Charles Levine
April Matthews
Karen Murphy
Ben Olsen
Sue Olsen
Kurt Piper
Tara Rochlin
Judy Schoenrock
Ann Sharf
Molly Smith
Steve Smith
Jeff Snell
Lynda Snell
Clark Thompson
Ignacio Vega
Terri Bates Walker
Ann Ward
Dan Weil
Margaret Zucker

ORINDA

241 Village Gate
Wonderful Orindawoods 3bd/2.5ba townhome.

Two bonus rooms (could be 4th bedroom) plus

attached office above garage. Soaring vaulted

ceilings, atrium, open floor plan. Pvt location.

Offered at $749,000

Sunday Open House 

ORINDA

129 Meadow Lane
Beautiful 4bd/2ba on 1/3 acre corner lot in the

heart of popular Glorietta neighborhood. Hdwd

flrs, lg living space, walk to elementary school.

Fantastic location.

Offered at $969,000

ORINDA

14 Ardor Drive
Classic Orinda 5bd/3ba hm on pvt 1.02 ac. &

3314 sf. Spectacular fam rm w/wooded views.

Updated kitchen, lavish mstr suite, addl fam rm.

3-car garage. Terrific outdoor living.

Offered at $1,250,000

ORINDA

38 Los Altos Road
OCC 4bd/4ba dramatic custom contemporary on

1+ ac nr end of country lane. Pvt, picturesque

setting, views of hills. Lg living areas, hi ceilings,

wall of glass. Sep in-law apt.

Offered at $1,495,000
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